EJOT SE & Co. KG ∙ Market Unit Construction ∙ In der Stockwiese 35 ∙ 57334 Bad Laasphe ∙ Germany
T +49 2752 9080 ∙ F +49 2752 908731 ∙ construction@ejot.com ∙ www.ejot.com/construction
Anchoring Technology
Cross references page
Cleaning brush  429
Blow-out pump 430
Tool belt 425
Hammer drill SDS plus 407

[mm]
 L
[mm]
tfix ≤
[mm]
h1 ≥
[mm]
hef ≥
[mm]
PU
[pieces]
Price/100
[EUR]
Article number EAN
BA-E-PLUS-8/5/- 8 57 5 47 35 50 9650005308 4061245090733
BA-E-PLUS-8/23/10 8 75 23/10 47/60 35/48 50 9650005310 4061245037349
BA-E-PLUS-8/43/30 8 95 43/30 47/60 35/48 50 9650005312 4061245037356
BA-E-PLUS-10/10/- 10 72 10 55 40 40 9650005323 4061245037387
BA-E-PLUS-10/30/10 10 92 30/10 55/75 40/60 40 9650005325 4061245037394
BA-E-PLUS-10/40/20 10 102 40/20 55/75 40/60 25 9650005326 4061245037400
BA-E-PLUS-12/10/- 12 88 10 70 50 20 9650005338 4061245037448
BA-E-PLUS-12/25/5 12 103 25/5 70/90 50/70 20 9650005340 4061245037455
BA-E-PLUS-12/40/20 12 118 40/20 70/90 50/70 20 9650005342 4061245037462
BA-E-PLUS-16/20 16 138 20 110 85 10 9650005359 4061245038988
BA-E-PLUS-16/50 16 168 50 110 85 10 9650005362 4061245039008
Product online
NEW
Further lengths
available upon request